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FG Pct (min 5 made)
3-Point FG Made

3-Point FG Att.

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made 1.

Free Throws Made

Free Throw Att.

FT Pct (min 3 made)

1
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2009-10 Women's Basketball
Cedarville Player High/Low Analysis (FINAL)
All games

Cedarville - INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

27 Lemon, Alison vs Walsh (1/26/10)
27 Lemon, Alison vs Urbana (12/17/09)
25 Lemon, Alison vs Carlow (1/9/10)
24 Lemon, Alison at Ursuline (2/18/10)
22 Lemon, Alison vs Taylor (3/11/10)
22 Siemon, Aubrey at Wittenberg (11/28/09)
22 Miller, Lydia vs Malone (11/13/09)
11 Miller, Lydia vs Malone (11/13/09)
9 Lemon, Alison vs Taylor (3/11/10)
9 Lemon, Alison vs Daemen (1/15/10)
9 Lemon, Alison vs Carlow (1/9/10)
9 Lemon, Alison vs Urbana (12/17/09)
20 Lemon, Alison vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
20 Lemon, Alison vs Houghton (1/16/10)
20 Lemon, Alison vs Urbana (12/17/09)

.857 (6-7) Brooks, Caitlyn at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
.800 (8-10) Miller, Lydia at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)

6 Cayton, Kara vs Taylor (11/20/09)

5 Lemon, Alison at Ursuline (2/18/10)
11 Lemon, Alison at Point Park (1/30/10)
10 Lemon, Alison vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
10 Lemon, Alison vs Shawnee State (2/11/10)
10 Hurley, Rachel at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)

000 (2-2) Cayton, Kara vs Daemen (1/15/10)

.000 (2-2) Utz, Julie vs Ursuline (1/8/10)
000 (2-2) Cayton, Kara at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
.000 (2-2) Miller, Lydia vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)
11 Siemon, Aubrey vs Mount Vernon Nazarene (2/13/10)
11 Siemon, Aubrey at Grace (11/21/09)
14 Lemon, Alison at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
12 Siemon, Aubrey vs Mount Vernon Nazarene (2/13/10)
12 Siemon, Aubrey at Grace (11/21/09)
12 Lemon, Alison vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)

.000 (8-8) Miller, Lydia at Northwood (12/29/09)

.000 (6-6) Lemon, Alison vs Daemen (2/27/10)

.000 (6-6) Siemon, Aubrey vs Taylor (11/20/09)

.000 (5-5) Siemon, Aubrey at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

.000 (5-5) Condon, Lacie vs Carlow (1/9/10)

.000 (5-5) Lemon, Alison at Northwood (12/29/09)

.000 (5-5) Siemon, Aubrey vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)
.000 (4-4) Condon, Lacie vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

.000 (4-4) Brooks, Caitlyn vs Taylor (3/11/10)

.000 (4-4) Miller, Lydia vs Daemen (2/27/10)

.000 (4-4) Brooks, Caitlyn vs Mount Vernon Nazarene (2/13/10)
.000 (4-4) Lemon, Alison vs Notre Dame (2/6/10)

.000 (4-4) Miller, Lydia vs Walsh (1/26/10)

.000 (4-4) Hurley, Rachel vs Walsh (1/26/10)

.000 (4-4) Lemon, Alison at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)

.000 (4-4) Spiliotis, Danielle vs Ursuline (1/8/10)

.000 (4-4) Lemon, Alison at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
.000 (4-4) Hurley, Rachel vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)
.000 (3-3) Lemon, Alison vs Houghton (1/16/10)

.000 (3-3) Brooks, Caitlyn vs Daemen (1/15/10)



Rebounds

Assists

Steals

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

Fouls
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Brooks, Caitlyn vs Ursuline (1/8/10)

Lemon, Alison at Malone (12/5/09)

Condon, Lacie at Urbana (11/24/09)

Siemon, Aubrey at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
Siemon, Aubrey vs Shawnee State (2/11/10)
Lemon, Alison vs Northwestern Ohio (2/16/10)
Lemon, Alison at Malone (12/5/09)

Hurley, Rachel at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

Lemon, Alison at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

Condon, Lacie at Malone (12/5/09)

Cayton, Kara vs Malone (11/13/09)

Siemon, Aubrey at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
Siemon, Aubrey at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
Lemon, Alison vs Taylor (11/20/09)

Lemon, Alison vs Point Park (12/30/09)

Lemon, Alison at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
Brooks, Caitlyn vs Briar Cl1iff (3/12/10)
Lemon, Alison vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
Spiliotis, Danielle at Ursuline (2/18/10)
Miller, Lydia at Walsh (12/1/09)

Brooks, Caitlyn at Walsh (12/1/09)

Lemon, Alison at Walsh (12/1/09)



2009-10 Women's Basketball
Cedarville Opponent High/Low Analysis (FINAL)
Al11 games

OPPONENT INDIVIDUAL GAME HIGHS

Points 36 Grider, Liz vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

28 Wilson, Brittney vs Point Park (12/30/09)

27 Brown, Dai'Tiara vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)

26 Hessel, Elaine vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)

24 McMillon, Brittany at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)

24 Jenkins, Bessie at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
Field Goals Made 11 Grider, Liz vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

10 McMiTlon, Brittany at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)

10 Brown, Dai'Tiara vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)

10 Hessel, Elaine vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)
Field Goal Att. 27 Grider, Liz vs Briar ClHiff (3/12/10)

23 Brown, Dai'Tiara vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)

FG Pct (min 5 made) 1.000 (6-6) Lane, Unique at Urbana (11/24/09)
1.000 (5-5) Vogel, Andrea vs Urbana (12/17/09)
3-Point FG Made 5 Grider, Liz vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
5 Williams, Whitney at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
5 Rucker, Angelica vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)
5 Thompson, Kayla vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)
3-Point FG Att. 13 Grider, Liz vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
11 Ballman, Abby vs Shawnee State (2/11/10)
11 Bunce, Marissa at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)

3-Pt FG Pct (min 2 made 1.000 (3-3) Lane, Unique at Urbana (11/24/09)
1.000 (2-2) Ryan, Sissy at Northwood (12/29/09)
Free Throws Made 9 Grider, Liz vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
9 Dupler, Ashley vs Houghton (1/16/10)
Free Throw Att. 14 Brown, Dai'Tiara vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)
12 McMillon, Brittany at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)
12 Dupler, Ashley vs Houghton (1/16/10)
FT Pct (min 3 made) 1.000 (6-6) Burke, Bridgette vs Daemen (2/27/10)
1.000 (6-6) Wilson, Brittney vs Point Park (12/30/09)
1.000 (5-5) Ballman, Abby at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
1.000 (5-5) Hessel, Elaine vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)
1.000 (4-4) Ciptak, Chelsea at Ursuline (2/18/10)
1.000 (4-4) Albers, Mallory vs Shawnee State (2/11/10)
1.000 (4-4) Reinhard, Marissa vs Point Park (12/30/09)
1.000 (4-4) Cooley, Jessica at Northwood (12/29/09)
1.000 (4-4) Lane, Unique at Urbana (11/24/09)
1.000 (4-4) Boykin, Danielle at Grace (11/21/09)
1.000 (3-3) Henderson, Ashley at Point Park (1/30/10)
1.000 (3-3) Hartings, Gail vs Urbana (12/17/09)
1.000 (3-3) Bedard, Cara at Walsh (12/1/09)
1.000 (3-3) Ducey, Haley at Urbana (11/24/09)
1.000 (3-3) Bidwell, Emily at Grace (11/21/09)
Rebounds 15 Soroka, Sarah vs Daemen (2/27/10)
13 McMillon, Brittany at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)
13 Himes, Amanda at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
13 Redweik, Erika vs Taylor (11/20/09)
Assists 8 Jackson, Jalyssa vs Urbana (12/17/09)
8 Berry, Katie at Walsh (12/1/09)
Steals 6 Austin, April at Point Park (1/30/10)
5 Jackson, Ashley at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
5 Noble, Caitlin at Northwood (12/29/09)
5 Wencis, Taylor at Northwood (12/29/09)



Berry, Katie at Walsh (12/1/09)

McMillon, Brittany at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)
Miller, Jessie at Walsh (12/1/09)

Bedard, Cara at Walsh (12/1/09)

Smith, Andrecia at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

Jackson, Ashley at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
Becker, Nikki vs Carlow (1/9/10)

Wilson, Allyson at Malone (12/5/09)

Ballman, Abby vs Shawnee State (2/11/10)
Cropper, Jil11l vs Shawnee State (2/11/10)

Brown, Deidra at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

Fletcher, Sierra at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
Soroka, Sarah vs Daemen (1/15/10)

Neal, Mauryce vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)
Rhynehardt, Leilani vs Wilberforce (12/3/09)
Brooks, Ashley vs Indiana Wesleyan (11/14/09)

Blocked Shots

Turnovers

Fouls
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2009-10 Women's Basketball
Cedarville Team High/Low Analysis (FINAL)
A11 games

Cedarville - TEAM GAME HIGHS

POINTS 103 MALONE (11/13/09)
97 at Wilberforce (2/2/10)
94 URSULINE (1/8/10)
93 WILBERFORCE (12/3/09)
92 at Malone (12/5/09)
FIELD GOALS MADE 44 MALONE (11/13/09)
38 at Wilberforce (2/2/10)
FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS 82 at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
77 vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE .603 (44-73) MALONE (11/13/09)
.566 (30-53) at Ursuline (2/18/10)
3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE 11 at Ursuline (2/18/10)
10 WALSH (1/26/10)
10 at Malone (12/5/09)
3 PT FG ATTEMPTS 30 vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
27 at wWalsh (12/1/09)
3 PT FG PERCENTAGE .615 (8-13) at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
.611 (11-18) at Ursuline (2/18/10)
FREE THROWS MADE 25 DAEMEN (2/27/10)
23 SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)
23 NOTRE DAME (2/6/10)
23 at Northwood (12/29/09)
FREE THROW ATTEMPTS 28 DAEMEN (2/27/10)
28 NOTRE DAME (2/6/10)
28 at Northwood (12/29/09)
FREE THROW PERCENTAGE .950 (19-20) DAEMEN (1/15/10)
.917 (11-12) at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
REBOUNDS 60 at Point Park (1/30/10)
57 at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
ASSISTS 28 WILBERFORCE (12/3/09)
26 at Malone (12/5/09)
STEALS 17 at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
16 CARLOW (1/9/10)
BLOCKED SHOTS 9 at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
8 at Malone (12/5/09)
TURNOVERS 27 at Northwood (12/29/09)
26 vs Briar Cl1iff (3/12/10)
FOULS 25 vs Briar C1iff (3/12/10)

25 INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)



POINTS

FIELD GOALS MADE
FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE

FREE THROWS MADE

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS
FREE THROW PERCENTAGE
REBOUNDS

ASSISTS

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS
TURNOVERS

FOULS

82
81
81
79
76
76
76
31
30
76
74

.564
.509

12
10
10
10
31
30

.500
.500
.500
.500

25
22
33
32

.800
.783

56
49
23
19
18
13
10

28
27
22
21

2009-10 Women's Basketball
Cedarville High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

A1l games

Opponent - GAME HIGHS

(31-55)
(27-53)

(10-20)
(8-16)
(7-14)
(6-12)

(8-10)
(18-23)

INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)

vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

DAEMEN (2/27/10)

at Walsh (12/1/09)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)

URBANA (12/17/09)

at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
URBANA (12/17/09)

at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
at Saint Francis (Ind.) (12/14/09)
vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

URBANA (12/17/09)

INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)
NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)

DAEMEN (2/27/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)

DAEMEN (1/15/10)

at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)

at Wittenberg (11/28/09)

INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)
HOUGHTON (1/16/10)

vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

vs Point Park (12/30/09)

vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at wWalsh (12/1/09)

URBANA (12/17/09)

at Northwood (12/29/09)

at Walsh (12/1/09)

at Walsh (12/1/09)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)

MALONE (11/13/09)

at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
vs Point Park (12/30/09)

SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)



POINTS

FIELD GOALS MADE

FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS

FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE

3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE

3 PT FG ATTEMPTS
3 PT FG PERCENTAGE
FREE THROWS MADE

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE

REBOUNDS

ASSISTS
STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

TURNOVERS

FOULS

51
54
61
62
64
20
21
21
21
21
52
53
33

.273
.274
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2009-10 Women's Basketball
Cedarville High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

All games

Cedarville - GAME LOWS

(21-77)
(20-73)

(3-24)
(3-21)

(11-20)
(5-9)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
URBANA (12/17/09)

vs Briar Cliff (3/12/10)
HOUGHTON (1/16/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)
URBANA (12/17/09)

at Northwood (12/29/09)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
vs Briar Cl1iff (3/12/10)

at Northwood (12/29/09)

vs Point Park (12/30/09)

at Ursuline (2/18/10)

vs Briar C1iff (3/12/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at Northwood (12/29/09)
CARLOW (1/9/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at Wilberforce (2/2/10)
NOTRE DAME (2/6/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
at Northwood (12/29/09)

at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)
at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)
at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
vs Taylor (3/11/10)

at wWalsh (12/1/09)

at Northwestern Ohio (1/28/10)
INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)
vs Taylor (11/20/09)

at Ursuline (2/18/10)

at Ursuline (2/18/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
at Shawnee State (2/20/10)
SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)
HOUGHTON (1/16/10)

vs Taylor (11/20/09)

at Urbana (11/24/09)
WILBERFORCE (12/3/09)
URBANA (12/17/09)

SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)

at Ursuline (2/18/10)
CARLOW (1/9/10)

SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)

at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)



POINTS

FIELD GOALS MADE
FIELD GOAL ATTEMPTS
FIELD GOAL PERCENTAGE
3 PT FIELD GOALS MADE
3 PT FG ATTEMPTS

3 PT FG PERCENTAGE
FREE THROWS MADE

FREE THROW ATTEMPTS

FREE THROW PERCENTAGE

REBOUNDS

ASSISTS

STEALS

BLOCKED SHOTS

TURNOVERS

FOULS

47
47
50
50
52
17
17
46
52

.246
.266

2009-10 Women's Basketball
Cedarville High/Low Analysis (FINAL)

A1l games

Opponent - GAME LOWS

(17-69)
(17-64)

(2-16)
(2-14)

(3-9)
(3-8)

CARLOW (1/9/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)
MALONE (11/13/09)

vs Taylor (3/11/10)

URSULINE (1/8/10)

at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
at Point Park (1/30/10)
MALONE (11/13/09)

HOUGHTON (1/16/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

at Mount Vernon Nazarene (1/19/10)
at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)
vs Taylor (3/11/10)

HOUGHTON (1/16/10)

WALSH (1/26/10)

at Roberts Wesleyan (1/23/10)
vs Taylor (3/11/10)

at Wittenberg (11/28/09)
CARLOW (1/9/10)

at Wittenberg (11/28/09)
CARLOW (1/9/10)

NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)
CARLOW (1/9/10)

at Wittenberg (11/28/09)
MALONE (11/13/09)

DAEMEN  (1/15/10)

vs Taylor (3/11/10)

URSULINE (1/8/10)

at Point Park (1/30/10)

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE (2/13/10)
INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)
URBANA (12/17/09)

MADONNA (12/19/09)

URSULINE (1/8/10)

CARLOW (1/9/10)

SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE (2/13/10)
INDIANA WESLEYAN (11/14/09)
MALONE (11/13/09)

at Grace (11/21/09)

at Wittenberg (11/28/09)
WILBERFORCE (12/3/09)

CARLOW (1/9/10)

at Wilberforce (2/2/10)

MOUNT VERNON NAZARENE (2/13/10)
DAEMEN (2/27/10)

at Shawnee State (2/20/10)

at Grace (11/21/09)

SHAWNEE STATE (2/11/10)
NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)
at Point Park (1/30/10)
NORTHWESTERN OHIO (2/16/10)
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